Oscars Pinatas Menu

https://menulist.menu
346 Old Main St., Tewksbury, United States Of America
(+1)9786407922 - https://lwww.oscarspinatasrestaurant.com

The Card of Oscar's Pinatas from Tewksbury includes about 178 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $11.0. What User likes about Oscar's Pinatas:

excellent food, also price! and very good margaritas. extremely tasty dishes, with all | tried, and it was always a

place where you can go that doesn't break the bank. read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair
accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about
Oscar's Pinatas:

| ordered yesterday chicken parmigiana and when it was delivered, | got something with beef and shrimp.Mind
you I'm allergic to beef, so | trashed it.l tried calling the restaurant but | guess they ignore you.And they don’t

even refund you bruuuh read more. Get excited about the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally

cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).
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Oscar's Pinatas Menu

Soups

BLACK BEAN SOUP $8.0

Pasta

CAJUN SHRIMP $13.0
(]

Pizza

MEXICAN PIZZA $13.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO $15.0

Main courses

NACHOS $11.0

Fish dishes

FISH TACOS $15.0

Quesadillas

BEEF QUESADILLAS $12.0

g .ll ’ F [ ] I.l.

CARNE ASADA $18.0

Burrito

BURRITO SUPREME $16.0

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS $9.0

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

$11.0

QUESHDTUA

VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Starters

POPCORN SHRIMP

Trom the grill

BBQ CHICKEN TIPS

CHILES RELLENOS
MUexican
ENCHILADAS

Steaks & Fingerfood

MEXICAN COMBO

ﬂl z. SF (] l.l. |
NACHOS SUPREME

Chips & Salsas

CHIPS TO GO

Carnes

STEAK JALAPENO

[ ]
Juices
PINEAPPLE JUICE

Seafood

CAMARONES AL CILANTRO

$10.0

$13.0

$15.0

$16.0

$15.0

$19.0

$13.0

$2.3

$20.0

$2.5

$18.0
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%ids Menii

KID'S CHICKEN FAJITA $7.0
POLLO ALA OSCAR $17.0
GUACAMOLE DIP $8.5
Tex-Mex

CHEESE ENCHILADAS $11.0
Chef specialties

CHIMICHANGA $15.0
%ids' Menu

KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS $6.0
ﬂl Z.H [ ] n g .l

CHILI CON QUESO $8.0
Mexican Burritos

VEGGIE BURRITO $13.0

Hamburger - 125 gramm

JUMBO CHEESEBURGER $12.0
(]

The Big Potatos

STUFFED POTATO SKINS $11.0

Platos Tuertes

POLLO CON MOLE POBLANO $16.0

Meats

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS

Soups and Starters

SPINACH DIP

fiid's Meals

KID'S GRILLED CHEESE

Speciality Burgers

AVACADO BURGER

() Y 4
Children's Menu
KID'S CHICKEN BURRITO

[ ] (]
Brick Oven Pizza
CHICKEN AND GARLIC

Hids Stuyf

KID'S CHEESE NACHOS

Beef Specialties

TACOS AL CARBON

fiids’ Meals

KID'S SOFT CHICKEN TACO

Pork Specialties

CHILE ROJO

Char-Broiled Burgers

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN BURGER

$11.0

$10.0

$6.0

$14.0

$7.0

$17.0

$6.0

$15.0

$6.0

$17.0

$12.0
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Pasta Cream Sauce

CREAMY CHICKEN AND SPINACH $16.0

Chicken Corner

MARINATED CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0

Super Nachos

KID'S CHICKEN NACHOS $6.0
Mozza fusion
TACOS SUAVES $13.0
Burritos and Tacos
CALIFORNIA BURRITO $16.0
Chicken Parmigi

armigiana
MEXICAN CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $16.0
Blue Onion Creations
SHRIMP AND GARLIC $18.0
Open flame Grill
BBQ STEAK TIPS $17.0
Add - Ons
SOUR CREAM $0.8
Platters & Stations
CALIFORNIA STYLE TACOS $15.0

Burritos & Tacos

PICANTE BURRITO $15.0

Tacos and Tajilas

2 FAJITAS COMBO $19.0
Pa’ Empezar

ENCHILADAS CON MOLE $15.0
Hid&#39;5 Meals

KID'S CHICKEN ENCHILADA $7.0
Hid&#39;5 Menu (10 and
Under)

KID'S HOT DOG $6.0
Taco Case &Enirees

SOPAPIA $5.0
Homemade tippelizers
BUFFALO FINGERS $12.0
Tow Crab

PICO DE GALLO CHICKEN $16.0

Greens Eamp;amp; Things

FAJITA SALAD $14.0

tid&amp;apos;s Menu -
uesadillas

;QHRIMP QUESADILLA $13.0

SPECIATTIES & DINNER

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST $19.0
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Twoli Salads

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD $14.0
These types of dishes are

being served

CARNITAS $18.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $10.0
NACHOS DE LA CASA $14.0
Sandwiches

FAJITA BURGER $14.0

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Drinks

RASPBERRY ICED TEA $2.5

LEMONAIDE $2.5
] [} 0

Fiir unsere kleinen Gdste

KID'S CHEESEBURGER $6.0

KID'S HAMBURGER $6.0

Chimichangas

FAJITAS CHIMICHANGA $16.0

VEGGIE CHIMICHANGA $13.0

CHICKEN AL CILANTRO $16.0

SINGLE TACO $3.5

(]
Dinners
SHRIMP ENCHILADAS $16.0
CAMARONES RANCHEROS $18.0
Seqfood Specialties
SEAFOOD BURRITO $16.0
SEAFOOD CHIMICHANGA $16.0

(] (]

Specialties of the House
FILETTE RANCHERO $19.0

SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS SPINACH $20.0

Soft Drinkis and Juices
SODA WATER $2.5
CRANBERRY JUICE $2.5

Soups and Chilis

VEGETABLE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
AVOCADO CHICKEN SOUP

Condimenis and Sauces
PRAWNS
SAUCE

Hold The Meat

GREEN CHILI AND CHEESE

ENCHILADAS $13.0

VEGGIE TACOS SUAVES $13.0

fow Tat and Tow Carb

PINATA'S BURRITO $15.0
PINATA'S VEGGIE BURRITO $13.0
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Dishes are prepared with

CHILI

CHILE VERDE $18.0
ROOTBEER $2.5
GINGER ALE $2.5
TONIC WATER $2.5

Salad

AVOCADO SALAD WITH CHICKEN $12.0
AVOCADO SALAD WITH SHRIMP $15.0

TACO SALAD $13.0
Chicksen

CHICKEN WINGS $11.0
ARROZ CON POLLO $16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $16.0
Enchiladas

ENCHILADAS AL CARBON $17.0
ENCHILADAS RANCHEROS $15.0
VEGGIE ENCHILADAS $13.0
Soft drinks

PEPSI $2.5
ORANGE JUICE $2.5
ORANGE JUICE $2.5
Burgers

JUMBO BURGER $12.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER $14.0

CAJUN BURGER
MEXICAN BURGER

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA
SIDE OF BEANS

FAJITA SET UP

SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

FRIED ICE CREAM
CHEESECAKE CHIMICHANGA
APPLE CHIMICHANGA

TRES LECHES CAKE

SINGLE ENCHILADA
CAMARONES ACAPULCO

SALSATO GO
SINGLE BURRITO

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

AVOCADO SALAD WITH STEAK

TIP NANCY
TACOS

Beverages

DIET PEPSI
SIERRA MIST
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

$14.0
$14.0

$9.0
$4.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$4.0

$3.8
$18.0
$4.0
$7.0

$6.0
$14.0
$14.0

$15.0

$13.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5
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CHOCOLATE MILK $2.5
SHIRLEY TEMPLE $2.5
fippetizers

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $12.0
APPETIZER SAMPLER $13.0
CARNE MONTERREY $13.0
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $8.0
FLAUTAS $15.0
COMBO TRIO $20.0
Fojitas

FAJITAS DE POLLO $16.0
FAJITAS DE CARNE $17.0
FAJITAS DE CAMARONES $17.0
FAJITAS TRIO FOR 2 $29.0
FAJITAS TRIO FOR 1 $20.0
VEGGIE FAJITA $15.0
Side dishes

POTATO SKINS $10.0
SIDE OF RICE $3.0
SIDE TORTILLA $1.3
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE $1.5
CHIPS AND SALSA $5.5
EXTRA CHIPS $2.3
SIDE OF RICE AND BEANS $4.0

Combination Plates

1. ENCHILADA, BURRITO AND $17.0
TACO COMBO PLATE ’
2. ENCHILADA, FLAUTA AND TACO $17.0
COMBO PLATE ’
3. ENCHILADA, CHIMICHANGA $17.0
AND TACO COMBO PLATE :
4. TACO AND ENCHILADA COMBO $14.0
PLATE :
5. TOSTADA AND ENCHILADA $15.0
COMBO PLATE :
6. ENCHILADA AND CHILE $16.0
RELLENO COMBO PLATE :
7. CHILE RELLENO AND TAMALE $14.0
COMBO PLATE :
%ids Meals

KID'S CHEESE STIX $6.0
KID'S HARD GROUND TACO $6.0
KID'S SOFT GROUND TACO $6.0
KID'S HARD SHREDDED TACO $6.0
KID'S SOFT SHREDDED TACO $6.0
KID'S HARD CHICKEN TACO $6.0
KID'S SHREDDED BURRITO $7.0
KID'S GROUND BURRITO $7.0
KID'S BEEF FAJITA $8.0
KID'S SHRIMP FAJITA $8.0
KID'S GROUND ENCHILADA $7.0
KID'S SHREDDED ENCHILADA $7.0
KID'S CHEESE QUESEDILLA $6.0
KIDS CHICKEN AND CHEESE $6.0

QUESEDILLA
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Oscar’s Pinatas

346 Old Main St., Tewksbury,
United States Of America

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:30-01:00
Monday 11:30-01:00
Tuesday 11:30-01:00
Wednesday 11:30-01:00
Thursday 11:30-01:00
Friday 11:30-01:00
Saturday 11:30-01:00
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