



https://menulist.menu 346 Old Main St., Tewksbury, United States Of America (+1)9786407922 - https://www.oscarspinatasrestaurant.com









<u>The Card</u> of Oscar's Pinatas from Tewksbury includes about *178* different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Oscar's Pinatas:

excellent food, also price! and very good margaritas. extremely tasty dishes, with all I tried, and it was always a place where you can go that doesn't break the bank. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Oscar's Pinatas:

I ordered yesterday chicken parmigiana and when it was delivered, I got something with beef and shrimp.Mind you I'm allergic to beef, so I trashed it.I tried calling the restaurant but I guess they ignore you.And they don't even refund you bruuuh read more. Get excited about the **diverse, tasty** Mexican **cuisine,** which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).



Soups		QUESADILLA	
BLACK BEAN SOUP	\$8.0	VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$10.0
Pasta		Starters	
CAJUN SHRIMP	\$13.0	POPCORN SHRIMP	\$13.0
Pizza		From the grill	
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$13.0	BBQ CHICKEN TIPS	\$15.0
Sandwiches & Hot P	aninis	Lunch	
BURRITO	\$15.0	CHILES RELLENOS	\$16.0
Main courses		Mexican	
NACHOS	\$11.0	ENCHILADAS	\$15.0
Fish dishes		Steaks & Fingerfood	
FISH TACOS	\$15.0	MEXICAN COMBO	\$19.0
Quesadillas		Mexican Specialities	
BEEF QUESADILLAS	\$12.0	NACHOS SUPREME	\$13.0
Grilled specialities		Chips & Salsas	
CARNE ASADA	\$18.0	CHIPS TO GO	\$2.3
Burrito		Carnes	
BURRITO SUPREME	\$16.0	STEAK JALAPENO	\$20.0
For the small hunger	•	Juices	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$9.0	PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$2.5
Fingerfood		Seafood	
BUFFALO WINGS	\$11.0	CAMARONES AL CILANTRO	\$18.0

SAN J	(evic	iS	+
-	1	14	

Kids Menü		Meats	
KID'S CHICKEN FAJITA	\$7.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	\$11.0
Pollo		Soups and Starters	
POLLO ALA OSCAR	\$17.0	SPINACH DIP	\$10.0
Snacks & Fingerfood		Kid's Meals	
GUACAMOLE DIP	\$8.5	KID'S GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.0
Tex-Mex		Speciality Burgers	
CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$11.0	AVACADO BURGER	\$14.0
Chef specialties		Children's Menu	
CHIMICHANGA	\$15.0	KID'S CHICKEN BURRITO	\$7.0
Kids' Menu		Brick Oven Pizza	
KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.0	CHICKEN AND GARLIC	\$17.0
Mexikanische Beilagen		Kids Stuff	
CHILI CON QUESO	\$8.0	KID'S CHEESE NACHOS	\$6.0
Mexican Burritos		Beef Specialties	
VEGGIE BURRITO	\$13.0	TACOS AL CARBON	\$15.0
Hamburger - 125 gramn	n	Kids' Meals	
JUMBO CHEESEBURGER	\$12.0	KID'S SOFT CHICKEN TACO	\$6.0
The Big Potatos		Pork Specialties	
STUFFED POTATO SKINS	\$11.0	CHILE ROJO	\$17.0
Platos Fuertes		Char-Broiled Burgers	
POLLO CON MOLE POBLANO	\$16.0	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN BURGER	\$12.0



Pasta Cream Sauce		Tacos and Fajitas	
CREAMY CHICKEN AND SPINACH	\$16.0	2 FAJITAS COMBO	\$19.0
Chicken Corner		Pa' Empezar	
MARINATED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0	ENCHILADAS CON MOLE	\$15.0
Super Nachos		Kid's Meals	
KID'S CHICKEN NACHOS	\$6.0	KID'S CHICKEN ENCHILADA	\$7.0
Mozza Fusion		Kid's Menu (10 aı	rd
TACOS SUAVES	\$13.0	Under)	
Burritos and Tacos		KID'S HOT DOG	\$6.0
CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$16.0	Taco Case Entrees	
Chicken Parmigiana		SOPAPIA	\$5.0
MEXICAN CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$16.0	Homemade Appetizers	
Blue Onion Creations		BUFFALO FINGERS	\$12.0
SHRIMP AND GARLIC	\$18.0	Low Crab	
Open Flame Grill		PICO DE GALLO CHICKEN	\$16.0
BBQ STEAK TIPS	\$17.0	Greens & Thù	rgs
Add - Ons		FAJITA SALAD	\$14.0
SOUR CREAM	\$0.8	Kid's Menu -	ı
Platters & Stations		Quesadillas	
CALIFORNIA STYLE TACOS	\$15.0	SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$13.0
	+ _0.0	SPECIALTIES & DINNE	e r
Burritos & Tacos		STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST	\$19.0
PICANTE BURRITO	\$15.0		,



Tivoli Salads		Dinners	
CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0	SHRIMP ENCHILADAS	\$16.0
		CAMARONES RANCHEROS	\$18.0
These types of dishes are			
being served		Seafood Specialties	
CARNITAS	\$18.0	SEAFOOD BURRITO	\$16.0
		SEAFOOD CHIMICHANGA	\$16.0
Snacks		0	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.0	Specialties of the House	
NACHOS DE LA CASA	\$14.0	FILETTE RANCHERO	\$19.0
0 1 1 1		SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS SPINACH	\$20.0
Sandwiches		Coff Orinks and Juicos	
FAJITA BURGER	\$14.0	Soft Drinks and Juices	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		SODA WATER	\$2.5
O-i-1		CRANBERRY JUICE	\$2.5
Drinks		Soups and Chilis	
RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$2.5	•	OUD
LEMONAIDE	\$2.5	VEGETABLE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP AVOCADO CHICKEN SOUP	
Für unsere kleinen Gäste	•	AVOCADO CHICKEN SOUP	
•		Condiments and Sauces	
KID'S CHEESEBURGER	\$6.0	PRAWNS	
KID'S HAMBURGER	\$6.0	SAUCE	
Chimichangas			
FAJITAS CHIMICHANGA	\$16.0	Hold The Meat	
VEGGIE CHIMICHANGA	\$13.0	GREEN CHILI AND CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$13.0
Popular Items		VEGGIE TACOS SUAVES	\$13.0
CHICKEN AL CILANTRO	\$16.0	Low Fat and Low Carb	
SINGLE TACO	\$3.5	PINATA'S BURRITO	\$15.0
		PINATA'S VEGGIE BURRITO	\$13.0

Dishes are prepared with		CAJUN BURGER	\$14.0
CHILI		MEXICAN BURGER	\$14.0
CHILE VERDE	\$18.0	0.10	
		Side Orders	
Non alcoholic drinks		CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$9.0
ROOTBEER	\$2.5	SIDE OF BEANS	\$4.0
GINGER ALE	\$2.5	FAJITA SET UP	\$5.0
TONIC WATER	\$2.5	SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
Salad		Dessert	
AVOCADO SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$12.0	FRIED ICE CREAM	\$5.0
AVOCADO SALAD WITH SHRIMP	\$15.0	CHEESECAKE CHIMICHANGA	\$6.0
TACO SALAD	\$13.0	APPLE CHIMICHANGA	\$6.0
		TRES LECHES CAKE	\$4.0
Chicken			
CHICKEN WINGS	\$11.0	Uncategorized	
ARROZ CON POLLO	\$16.0	SINGLE ENCHILADA	\$3.8
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$16.0	CAMARONES ACAPULCO	\$18.0
		SALSA TO GO	\$4.0
Enchiladas		SINGLE BURRITO	\$7.0
ENCHILADAS AL CARBON	\$17.0	0 1 1	
ENCHILADAS RANCHEROS	\$15.0	Salads	
VEGGIE ENCHILADAS	\$13.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0
		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0
Soft drinks		BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0
PEPSI	\$2.5	AVOCADO SALAD WITH STEAK TIP NANCY	\$15.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.5	TACOS	\$13.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.5		
Rupgors		Beverages	
Burgers	0400	DIET PEPSI	\$2.5
JUMBO BURGER	\$12.0	SIERRA MIST	\$2.5
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0	UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.5



CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.5	Combination Plates	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$2.5	1. ENCHILADA, BURRITO AND TACO COMBO PLATE	\$17.0
Appetizers		2. ENCHILADA, FLAUTA AND TACO COMBO PLATE	\$17.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$12.0	3. ENCHILADA, CHIMICHANGA	¢17.0
APPETIZER SAMPLER	\$13.0	AND TACO COMBO PLATE	\$17.0
CARNE MONTERREY	\$13.0	4. TACO AND ENCHILADA COMBO PLATE	\$14.0
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$8.0		
FLAUTAS	\$15.0	5. TOSTADA AND ENCHILADA COMBO PLATE	\$15.0
COMBO TRIO	\$20.0	6. ENCHILADA AND CHILE RELLENO COMBO PLATE	\$16.0
Fajitas		7. CHILE RELLENO AND TAMALE COMBO PLATE	\$14.0
FAJITAS DE POLLO	\$16.0		
FAJITAS DE CARNE	\$17.0	Kids Meals	
FAJITAS DE CAMARONES	\$17.0	KID'S CHEESE STIX	\$6.0
FAJITAS TRIO FOR 2	\$29.0	KID'S HARD GROUND TACO	\$6.0
FAJITAS TRIO FOR 1	\$20.0	KID'S SOFT GROUND TACO	\$6.0
VEGGIE FAJITA	\$15.0	KID'S HARD SHREDDED TACO	\$6.0
Cida dishas		KID'S SOFT SHREDDED TACO	\$6.0
Side dishes		KID'S HARD CHICKEN TACO	\$6.0
POTATO SKINS	\$10.0	KID'S SHREDDED BURRITO	\$7.0
SIDE OF RICE	\$3.0	KID'S GROUND BURRITO	\$7.0
SIDE TORTILLA	\$1.3	KID'S BEEF FAJITA	\$8.0
SIDE OF GUACAMOLE	\$1.5	KID'S SHRIMP FAJITA	\$8.0
CHIPS AND SALSA	\$5.5	KID'S GROUND ENCHILADA	\$7.0
EXTRA CHIPS	\$2.3	KID'S SHREDDED ENCHILADA	\$7.0
SIDE OF RICE AND BEANS	\$4.0	KID'S CHEESE QUESEDILLA	\$6.0
		KID'S CHICKEN AND CHEESE	·
		QUESEDILLA	\$6.0



Oscar's Pinatas

346 Old Main St., Tewksbury, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Sunday 11:30-01:00 Monday 11:30-01:00 Tuesday 11:30-01:00 Wednesday 11:30-01:00 Thursday 11:30-01:00 Friday 11:30-01:00 Saturday 11:30-01:00

